Edustaminen ja kouluttautuminen

Aktiivit

Huippis
Liittokokous
Ryhmaytyminen
Ryhmaytymisleiri
Eduskuntaretki
Kokoukset
Kokousevaat
Edunvalvonta
Toimielinkoulutus
Kummikahvit
Vaikuta! paivat
Viestinta
kondomit
kondomien kuoret
hupparit
Tapahtumat
vaalipaneeli

Kouluneuvostot
& seminaarit

nuvailta
pikkujoulut
Muut kulut
Muut menot
Yhteensa

4 000€
100€
1 000€

1 657€
726€

4 000€

400€
200€
150€

115€
1232€
2 000€

300€

1 000€
200€
600€

2 320€

20 000€



